
Corning UESD - Fencing Projects - Olive View Es, Woodson ES & Rancho Tehama ES

Bid Opening - Thursday, August 15, 2024 at 4:00 PM

                                                                                Cottonwood, CA · (530)347-5500  
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Fence Manufacture Bid TotalContractor Name

Project No.: 24204, 24205, 24206

CR Fence

Crusader Fence

NorthState Earth and Water

Northern CA Fence

Pisor Fence

did not list

Ameristar

did not list

did not list

did not list

$1,101,050

$1,254,608

$947,710

$791,072

$1,170,670

Bid Opening- Friday, August 16, 2024 at 8:00 AM

The District intends to award the Project contract to Fenceit, Inc. dba Northern California Fence as the lowest responsive, responsible bidder at its August 21, 2024, 
Board meeting.  Without limitation, other bids received by the District were nonresponsive as they did not comply with Addendum No. 1, No. 1.15.




