Corning UESD - Fencing Projects - Olive View Es, Woodson ES & Rancho Tehama ES

Did One ing Thursday Angust 45, 2024 at 4,00 PM

Bid Opening- Friday, August 16, 2024 at 8:00 AM



	Contractor Name	Fence Manufacture	Bid Total
1	CR Fence	did not list	\$1,101,050
2	Crusader Fence	did not list	\$1,254,608
3	Pisor Fence	did not list	\$947,710
4	NorthState Earth and Water	did not list	\$791,072
5	Northern CA Fence	Ameristar	\$1,170,670
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			
11			
12			
13			

The District intends to award the Project contract to Fenceit, Inc. dba Northern California Fence as the lowest responsive, responsible bidder at its August 21, 2024, Board meeting. Without limitation, other bids received by the District were nonresponsive as they did not comply with Addendum No. 1, No. 1.15.

Project No.: 24204, 24205, 24206